

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 104725656

Data publicarii	23.10.24	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 901,79 RON - 901,79 RON

Descriere: SPRAY ROSU TRAFIC 379829 BUC 1,00 18,49 18,49 SPRAY ALB MAT 9010 400ML-379891 BUC 2,00 14,29 28,58 SPRAY NEGRU LUCIOS 9005-379878 BUC 2,00 17,65 35,30 BANDA MASCARE 50M*50MM TESA-51023 BUC 2,00 11,76 23,52 REDUCTIE ZN 1"1/4*1" BUC 1,00 4,20 4,20 RACORD COMP 32*1 FE BUC 1,00 4,62 4,62 COT EGAL PE 32 BUC 1,00 9,24 9,24 CABLU CYABY-F 3*2.5 M 60,00 6,97 418,20 PRIZA DUBLA CU CAPAC_PT_NV BUC 2,00 15,13 30,26 STECHER CAUCIUC OFFICE BUC 2,00 6,30 12,60 RADIATOR OTEL COPA K 600*800 BUC 1,00 210,08 210,08 COT CUPRU 15-90 I-I BUC 10,00 1,68 16,80 TEU CUPRU 15mm BUC 4,00 3,36 13,44 ROBINET RADIATOR TUR 1/2 CUPRU IVAR BUC 1,00 25,21 25,21 ROBINET RADIATOR RETUR 1/2 IVAR BUC 1,00 31,09 31,09 RACORD COMP CU 15 BUC 2,00 10,08 20,16
